The Economical Approach to Heavy-Duty Curing
4321 N. Knox Ave., Chicago IL, 60641
773.777.7100 773.777.0909www.awt-gpi.com
The Cure-Tex™ HD Series of heavy-duty infrared
textile curing units is engineered for high speed
production of textiles in industrial environments.
The Cure-Tex HD Series combines solid-state

Textile Curing Units
CURE-TEX HD II
With Dual
Heat Chamber
The Economical Approach to Heavy-Duty Curing
A Company with
proven experience.
Products
you can trust.
Specifications: Cure-Tex HD
Specifications: Cure-Tex HD II
©2021 AWT World Trade, Inc. No part of this literature may be reproduced without written permission. Specifications subject to change without notice. Lit-307 11/29/21
Cat. No. Conveyor Belt
Width
Infeed Heat Chamber Outfeed Electrical Amps
CT-18-50D 18" (46cm) 15" (38cm) 56" (142cm) 15" (38cm) 208-240V/1Ph, 50Hz 36
CT-24-50D 24" (61cm) 22" (56cm) 72" (183cm) 22" (56cm) 208-240/ V1Ph, 50Hz 44
CT-24-60D 24" (61cm) 22" (56cm) 72" (183cm) 22” (56cm) 208-240/ V1Ph, 60Hz 44
CT-24-380D 24” (61cm) 22” (56cm) 72” (183cm) 22” (56cm) 380-415V, 3Ph, 50Hz 24
Cat. No. Conveyor Belt
Width
Infeed Heat Chamber Outfeed Electrical Amps
CT-18-50 18" (46cm) 15" (38cm) 28" (71cm) 15" (38cm) 208-240 V/1Ph, 50Hz 18
CT-18-50-380 18” (46cm) 15” (38cm) 28” (71cm) 15” (38cm) 380V, 3Ph, 50Hz 12
CT-24-50 24" (61cm) 22" (56cm) 36" (91cm) 22" (56cm) 208-240 V/1Ph, 50Hz 22
CT-24-60 24" (61cm) 22" (56cm) 36" (91cm) 22” (56cm) 208-240/1Ph, 60Hz 22
CT-24-380 24” (61cm) 22” (56cm) 36” (91cm) 22” (56cm) 380-415V, 3Ph, 50Hz 12
TEXTILE Dryers
•	 Solid state temperature controls
•	 Heavy-duty chamber insulation
•	 Variable speed conveyor drive